Summary Statistics on Faculty Responses to Role Weights
**pased on 84 faculty responses

Range

Overall Arts &| Prof. |Average | Average
AVERAGES: Avg Sci [Studies| low high
Teaching 54.7 522 | 56.7 | 35.8 70.4
Scholarly Activity 11.4 133 99 | 50 21.9
Prof. Development 12.2 11.8 | 123 | 65 18.8
Inst Involvement 13.0 13.8 | 123 | 6.4 20.8
Community Service | 85 88 | 83 | 35 14.6




Summary of Faculty Input on Role Weights

School of Arts & Sciences (38) Average Med Low High
Communications (5)
Teaching| 50| 35| 40{ 50] 50 45.0 [50.0] 35.0 | 50.0
Scholarly Activity] 0 25] 15| 5| 10 11.0 |10.0] 0.0 | 25.0
Prof. Development| 20{ 5] 20| 10| 10 13.0 [10.0f 5.0 | 20.0
Inst Involvement]| 30| 25| 15] 25| 10 21.0 |25.0f 10.0 | 30.0
Community Service| 0] 10| 10{ 10| 20 10.0 [10.0f 0.0 | 20.0
English (5)
Teaching| 60| 70| 70{ 50| 30 56.0 |60.0{ 30.0 | 70.0
Scholarly Activity] 15[ 10] 5| 20| 30 16.0 |15.0| 5.0 | 30.0
Prof. Development| 10f 10] 5| 10| 10 9.0 [10.0] 5.0 | 10.0
Inst Involvement| 10| 5| 15| 10| 20 12.0 |110.0f 5.0 | 20.0
Community Service] 5| 5| 5| 10] 10 70 |50] 5.0 | 10.0
Foreign Language (3)
Teaching| 30| 50| 60 46.7 [50.0] 30.0 | 60.0
Scholarly Activity] 15| 5] 10 10.0 |10.0] 5.0 | 15.0
Prof. Development| 20{ 20| 10 16.7 [20.0f 10.0 | 20.0
Inst Involvement| 20| 5] 10 11.7 |110.0f 5.0 | 20.0
Community Service| 15| 20| 10 15.0 [15.0f 10.0 | 20.0
History & Political Science (4)
Teaching| 50| 60| 75| 60 61.3 |60.0{ 50.0 [ 75.0
Scholarly Activity| 25 10| 10| 10 13.8 |10.0f 10.0 | 25.0
Prof. Development| 10| 10f 5] 10 8.8 [10.01 5.0 | 10.0
Inst Involvement| 10| 15| 5] 10 10.0 [10.0f 5.0 | 15.0
Community Service] 5| 5| 5] 10 6.3 [ 50| 5.0 | 10.0
Math & Computer Science (6)
Teaching| 60| 40| 50| 70] 80| 75 62.5 |65.0{ 40.0 | 80.0
Scholarly Activity] 5[ 20] 15| 0] 0] 5 75 [ 50| 0.0 | 20.0
Prof. Development| 10{ 20] 15| 15] 10| 10 13.3 [12.5] 10.0 | 20.0
Inst Involvement| 20| 10| 10| 15| 10| 5 11.7 |110.0f 5.0 | 20.0
Community Service|] 5| 10| 10| 0] 0] 5 50 | 5.0] 0.0 | 10.0




School of Arts & Sciences continued....

Music (4)
Teaching| 60| 40| 25| 15 35.0 [32.5] 15.0 | 60.0
Scholarly Activity] 20| 20| 25| 30 23.8 [22.5] 20.0 | 30.0
Prof. Development| 5| 20| 20| 15 15.0 |17.5] 5.0 | 20.0
Inst Involvement| 10| 10| 20| 20 15.0 |15.0f 10.0 | 20.0
Community Service| 5| 10| 10| 20 11.3 [10.0f 5.0 | 20.0
Natural Science (7)
Teaching| 40| 50| 50 50| 60| 40| 50 48.6 [50.0] 40.0 | 60.0
Scholarly Activity] 20| 10] 10| 10{ 20| 30| 15 16.4 |15.0| 10.0 | 30.0
Prof. Development| 15| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 15 11.4 110.0] 10.0 | 15.0
Inst Involvement| 15| 20| 20| 20| 5{ 10| 15 15.0 |15.0] 5.0 | 20.0
Community Service| 10| 10| 10| 10| 5| 10f 5 8.6 |10.0] 5.0 | 10.0
Social & Community Services (4)
Teaching| 50| 60| 60| 70 60.0 |60.0{ 50.0 | 70.0
Scholarly Activity] 5| 10] 10| 5 75 | 75| 5.0 | 10.0
Prof. Development| 10| 10| 10| 5 8.8 [10.0] 5.0 | 10.0
Inst Involvement| 20| 10| 10| 10 12.5 |10.0f 10.0 | 20.0
Community Service| 15| 10| 10| 10 11.3 |10.0f 10.0 | 15.0




School of Professional Studies (46)

Business,Ecommerce,Agriculture (11)

Teaching| 50 50| 70| 30| 80| 35| 25 60| 50| 80| 70 54.5 [50.0{ 25.0 | 80.0
Scholarly Activity] 10| 0] 20| 20| 5| 20| 30 10f 15[ 5| 10 13.2 |10.0f 0.0 | 30.0
Prof. Development| 15| 10| 5| 20| 5| 25| 15 10{ 15[ 5 15 12.7 |15.0] 5.0 | 25.0
Inst Involvement| 20| 20| 3] 15| 10| 10| 15 10f 10f 5 5 11.2 |10.0] 3.0 | 20.0
Community Service] 5[ 10f 2 15| 0 10{ 15 10{ 10f 5[ O 7.5 [10.0f 0.0 | 15.0
Education (8)
Teaching| 50| 50| 70{ 50| 40| 30| 40 50 47.5 [50.0] 30.0 | 70.0
Scholarly Activity] 10{ 10] 0] 15| 20| 10| 10 10 10.6 |10.0] 0.0 | 20.0
Prof. Development| 20| 20| 15| 15| 10| 20| 20 10 16.3 |17.5| 10.0 | 20.0
Inst Involvement| 10| 10] 15| 10| 20| 20| 15 20 15.0 |15.0] 10.0 | 20.0
Community Service| 10| 10| 0f 10| 10| 20| 15 10 10.6 |10.0/ 0.0 | 20.0
Health & Physical Education (14)
Teaching| 30 70| 70| 70| 80| 40| 65 60| 80| 70[ 20| 30{ 60{ 30 55.4 [62.5 20.0 | 80.0
Scholarly Activity] 15| 5] 5] 5| 5] 10| 5 10] 5| 5| 20| 20| 10| 15 96 |[75] 5.0 | 20.0
Prof. Development| 40f 5| 10| 5| 5| 10| 10 10{ 5[ 10{ 20{ 10{ 10{ 15 11.8 |10.0] 5.0 | 40.0
Inst Involvement| 10| 10| 10| 15| 5{ 20| 10 10] 5] 10| 20f 30{ 10| 30 13.9 [10.0f 5.0 | 30.0
Community Service] 5| 10f 5 5| 5| 20{ 10 10f 5[ 5{ 20f 10[ 10{ 10 9.3 ]10.0] 5.0 | 20.0
Nursing (7)
Teaching| 75| 70| 80 60| 40| 80| 40 63.6 |70.0{ 40.0 [ 80.0
Scholarly Activity] 0| 5] 5| 10| 20| 5| 10 79 [5.0f 0.0 | 20.0
Prof. Development| 15| 10] 5| 10| 20| 5| 20 12.1 [10.0f 5.0 | 20.0
Inst Involvement| 10| 10| 5] 10| 10| 5] 20 10.0 |10.0] 5.0 | 20.0
Community Service|] 0] 5] 5f 10| 10| 5] 10 6.4 |50 0.0 [ 10.0
Psychology (6)
Teaching| 70{ 60| 70| 80| 70| 60 68.3 [70.0{ 60.0 | 80.0
Scholarly Activity] 5] 10 5] 5] 5] 5 58 |[5.0] 5.0 | 10.0
Prof. Development| 10| 10| 15| 5| 5| 10 9.2 ]10.0] 5.0 | 15.0
Inst Involvement| 10| 10 10| 5| 10] 15 10.0 [10.0f 5.0 | 15.0
Community Service|] 5| 10| 0] 5] 10| 10 6.7 | 75| 0.0 | 10.0




